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SPECIFICATION SHEET

Kraus Limited Lifetime Warranty: See website for details www.kraususa.com 

Codes/Standards: Pending

 Cast (Granite): Cast
 Single Bowl Sink
Bowl Type     

 Undermount  
Installation Type

Material

 BST-2, Mounting Hardware, Template, Towel
Accessories Included 

  
 Sink Dimensions: 30 1/2” x 17” x 8 7/8”

 Undermount : 33”
Minimum Cabinet Size 

KGU-413B
31 Inch Undermount Single Bowl Black Onyx 
Granite Kitchen Sink

mm: 434 x 774 x 220 
in: 17.04 x 30.47 x 8.66

774mm
30-1/2”

720mm
28-3/8”

43
4m

m
17

”

22
0m

m
8-
7/
8”

37
0m

m
14

-1
/2

”

mm: 434 x 774 x 220 
in: 17.04 x 30.47 x 8.66

774mm
30-1/2”

720mm
28-3/8”

43
4m

m
17

”

22
0m

m
8-
7/
8”

37
0m

m
14

-1
/2

”

Black Onyx 

 Composite

Dimensions    


